
 
 

Corsham Primary Broadwood Sports Clubs 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Dear Parent/Carer, 
 
Corsham Primary is committed to providing pupils with as many opportunities as possible. We are delighted to be 
offering Multi-Sports, Football and Street Dance clubs. Please see below details of the club timetable: 
 
 

YEAR 
GROUPS 

CLUB  DAY/TIME  DATES  COST HOW TO SIGN UP  

YEARS 
2,3,4,5 
& 6 

FOOTBALL Monday 
3.15-
4.15pm 

15/04/24 - 
20/5/24  

(5 Weeks) 
 

£30 IN2SPORT 
http://www.in2sportcoach-
ing.co.uk/book_select.php 

RECEP-
TION - 
YEAR 6 

MILITARY 
MULTI-
SPORTS 
CLUB 

Tuesday 
7.45 - 
8.45am 

 
16/04/24 -
21/5/24  

(6 Weeks) 
 

Funded 
by  
Services 
Pupil 
Premium 

Book via the school office 

RECEP-
TION - 
YEAR 6 

MULTI- 
SPORTS 

Wednesday 
3.15 - 
4.15pm 

 
17/04/24 - 
22/5/24  

(6 Weeks) 
 

£36 IN2SPORT 
http://www.in2sportcoach-
ing.co.uk/book_select.php  

YEARS 1 
-6 

STREET 
DANCE 

Wednesday 
7.45 - 
8.45am 

17/04/24 - 
22/5/24  

(6 Weeks) 
 

£36 IN2SPORT 
http://www.in2sportcoach-
ing.co.uk/book_select.php  

 

Multi-Sports - Children will have the opportunity to take part in fun physical activity through variety of 
different sports. 
Street Dance - will provide children with the opportunity to get fit, have fun, learn some stylish new 
moves and dance to the latest tunes. Your child will learn the latest moves to show off to their friends 
and family. 
Football Club provides children with the opportunity to improve a wide range of football skills including passing, 
shooting and dribbling through fun and exciting football games. 
 

Please note there is a minimum of 8 children for sessions to go ahead. 
What to bring: PE/Sports clothes, rain coat and named water bottle 

Please do not send your child if they are feeling unwell. 
   

 

We look forward to introducing your children to one of our fantastic clubs! 
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