

Corsham Primary Broadwood Sports Clubs



Dear Parent/Carer.

Corsham Primary is committed to providing pupils with as many opportunities as possible. We are delighted to be offering Multi-Sports, Football and Street Dance clubs. Please see below details of the club timetable:

YEAR GROUPS	CLUB	DAY/TIME	DATES	COST	HOW TO SIGN UP
YEARS 2,3,4,5 & 6	FOOTBALL	Monday 3.15- 4.15pm	15/04/24 - 20/5/24 (5 Weeks)	£30	IN2SPORT http://www.in2sportcoach- ing.co.uk/book_select.php
RECEP- TION - YEAR 6	MILITARY MULTI- SPORTS CLUB	Tuesday 7.45 - 8.45am	16/04/24 - 21/5/24 (6 Weeks)	Funded by Services Pupil Premium	Book via the school office
RECEP- TION - YEAR 6	MULTI- SPORTS	Wednesday 3.15 - 4.15pm	17/04/24 - 22/5/24 (6 Weeks)	£36	IN2SPORT http://www.in2sportcoach- ing.co.uk/book_select.php
YEARS 1 -6	STREET DANCE	Wednesday 7.45 - 8.45am	17/04/24 - 22/5/24 (6 Weeks)	£36	IN2SPORT http://www.in2sportcoach- ing.co.uk/book_select.php

Multi-Sports - Children will have the opportunity to take part in fun physical activity through variety of different sports.

Street Dance - will provide children with the opportunity to get fit, have fun, learn some stylish new moves and dance to the latest tunes. Your child will learn the latest moves to show off to their friends and family.

Football Club provides children with the opportunity to improve a wide range of football skills including passing, shooting and dribbling through fun and exciting football games.

Please note there is a minimum of 8 children for sessions to go ahead. What to bring: PE/Sports clothes, rain coat and named water bottle

Please do not send your child if they are feeling unwell.